
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Tempi Cognome Nome Società Ente Sex Anno

1 56 32:10,72 CHOUKRI  OMAR MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1982

2 17 34:20,10 ROCCHI MARCO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1976

3 12 34:21,79 MORI EMILIO CORREGGIO UI M 1979

4 42 34:48,58 VANDELLI FABIO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE UI M 1990

5 9 35:21,78 MANNI FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1981

6 11 35:25,32 TALLERI WILLIAM 3.30 RUNNING UI M 1977

7 46 35:28,98 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE AVIS SUZZARA FI M 1973

8 51 35:35,63 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1977

9 90 36:15,58 GUIDA ENZO CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI M 1987

10 33 36:37,16 BATTILANI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1985

11 18 36:37,60 BERNARDI FRANCESCO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1995

12 20 36:46,74 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POL.CENTESE UI M 1965

13 261 36:51,85 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO TORRAZZO UI M 1973

14 25 36:54,39 ACCORSI ENRICO RUNCARD FI M 1977

15 82 37:06,87 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA MODENA RUNNING CLUB FI M 1971

16 50 37:10,39 DI PUOTI DOMENICO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1971

17 13 37:13,58 MESSORI MARCELLO TORRAZZO UI M 1976

18 15 37:49,64 BRANCHINI LUCA UISP REGGIO UI M 1977

19 4 37:51,33 BIANCHINI ELIA ATL.REGGIO FI M 1970

20 1 37:54,27 VENTURELLI RINALDO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI M 1969

21 3 37:57,77 BARALDINI STEFANO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1962

22 61 37:58,74 VILLA RAFFAELLO MONTE SAN PIETRO UI M 1967

23 57 38:03,64 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1979

24 65 38:04,73 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1970

25 58 38:22,91 FERRABOSCHI DANIELA MDS PANARIA GROUP UI F 1974

26 84 38:37,65 PIERLI GIORGIO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS UI M 1988

27 64 38:58,51 VENTURELLI GLORIA RCM CASINALBO FI F 1979

28 93 39:14,26 CONTESINI PETER X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM FI M 1990

29 21 39:20,04 DANTI RICCARDO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1975

30 16 39:36,42 BERGONZINI SIMONE MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1976

31 31 39:40,72 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA FI M 1979

32 43 39:44,34 CERFOGLI DAVIDE RCM CASINALBO FI M 1979

33 99 40:01,47 PALTRINIERI   LUCA MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1979

34 7 40:05,95 MORO SAID PODISTICA FORMIGINESE FI M 1980

35 55 40:06,50 GORRASI GIANCARLO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1979

36 60 40:28,36 MONZANI MATTEO UISP MODENA UI M 1967

37 200 40:39,72 PRECI UMBERTO RUNCARD FI M 1986

38 53 40:42,60 PIERLI FIORENZA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1980



39 199 40:47,08 FRANCHINI FILIPPO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1979

40 263 41:07,77 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO RUNCARD FI M 1977

41 36 41:39,86 BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1976

42 97 41:40,40 RANGO ELENA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1993

43 75 41:50,28 CITRO ANTONIO INTERFORZE UI M 1975

44 2 41:57,97 PALTRINIERI   ENRICO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1967

45 77 42:48,92 MONGERA ANNAROSA MODENA RUNNING CLUB F

46 37 43:10,59 BONINI MARCO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI M 1965

47 262 43:33,94 BROGLIA UGO SPILLA TEAM UI M 1968

48 19 44:01,04 COLOMBINI GIUSEPPE INDIVIDUALE M 1963

49 39 44:24,15 CARBONARO GUIDO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1969

50 47 44:28,00 DEINA         PIERNICO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1971

51 14 44:36,39 LONGO ANNUNZIATO INTERFORZE UI M 1956

52 83 44:43,12 GIOIA GIULIA AVIS SUZZARA FI F 1979

53 6 45:20,11 PINI LORENZO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS UI M 1992

54 8 45:32,98 PAGLIUSO GIULIA SAN VITO ASD UI F 1988

55 45 45:33,74 FERRARI GIANCARLO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1964

56 59 45:38,50 DEBBI ALESSANDRO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1977

57 79 45:57,41 GOZZI  FABRIZIO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1971

58 89 46:01,63 TAMAROZZI MARCO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1972

59 98 46:05,21 CUOGHI SABRINA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI F 1970

60 29 46:07,06 BARANI FABRIZIO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1962

61 78 46:08,67 RICCI DINO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE FI M 1951

62 24 46:28,50 BOMPANI FRANCESCA RUNCARD FI F 1980

63 28 47:00,92 ADAMO ANTONIO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1969

64 66 47:39,20 CIOTTA CHRISTIAN SAN VITO ASD UI M 1975

65 49 47:39,62 ZINI CHIARA MODENA RUNNING CLUB F 1987

66 88 48:52,14 SIGHICELLI BEATRICE MDS PANARIA GROUP FI F 1989

67 80 49:00,49 GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO CRAL BORMIOLI FI M 1970

68 35 50:24,15 BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA UI F 1990

69 26 50:24,64 CORNIA CHIARA INTERFORZE UI F 1975

70 5 51:12,77 ARINIELLO PATRIZIA MADONNINA UI F 1967

71 85 52:00,64 PERI ROBERTO FREE SPORT M 1964

72 27 53:33,98 ZACCARIA BARBARA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI F 1976

73 54 54:20,51 MARRI FABIO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1950

74 264 54:21,33 GARUTI PAOLO CASTELNUOVO UI M 1960

75 265 54:54,85 TACCONI LINDA INDIVIDUALE F 1985

76 73 55:08,62 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO CRAL BORMIOLI FI M 1966

77 44 57:31,02 SALVATORE DANIELA 9,92 FI F 1966

78 38 57:31,57 BUA ROSALBA PASSO CAPPONI FI F 1965

79 40 58:05,61 CECI SANDRO PRINCE FITNESS M 1983

80 76 59:03,59 MONELLI BRUNO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1947

81 34 1:00:22,03 BEDINI MASSIMO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE UI M 1960

82 71 1:00:24,98 TORELLI MARCO POD. RUBERIESE UI M 1971

83 87 1:00:25,99 SONCINI MILENA PODISTICA RUBERIESA UI F 1973

NP 52 RIZZELLO ROCCO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1970

NP 67 MANTOVANI MATTIA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI M 1999

NP 68 MONTOSI LUCA INTERFORZE UI M 1969

NP 86 MUNARI RICCARDO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1980

NP 92 COMINI LORENZA ATL. BONCOLE FI F 1979



NP 94 MONACELLI MICHELA MDS PANARIA GROUP FI F 1974

NP 95 CORAPI LUCIA INDIVIDUALE F

NP 96 CORRADINI DANIELE INDIVIDUALE M 1984

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos. Pett. Tempi Cognome Nome Società Ente Sex Anno

1 56 32:10,72 CHOUKRI  OMAR MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1982

2 17 34:20,10 ROCCHI MARCO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1976

3 12 34:21,79 MORI EMILIO CORREGGIO UI M 1979

4 42 34:48,58 VANDELLI FABIO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE UI M 1990

5 9 35:21,78 MANNI FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1981

6 11 35:25,32 TALLERI WILLIAM 3.30 RUNNING UI M 1977

7 46 35:28,98 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE AVIS SUZZARA FI M 1973

8 51 35:35,63 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1977

9 90 36:15,58 GUIDA ENZO CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI M 1987

10 33 36:37,16 BATTILANI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1985

11 18 36:37,60 BERNARDI FRANCESCO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1995

12 20 36:46,74 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POL.CENTESE UI M 1965

13 261 36:51,85 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO TORRAZZO UI M 1973

14 25 36:54,39 ACCORSI ENRICO RUNCARD FI M 1977

15 82 37:06,87 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA MODENA RUNNING CLUB FI M 1971

16 50 37:10,39 DI PUOTI DOMENICO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1971

17 13 37:13,58 MESSORI MARCELLO TORRAZZO UI M 1976

18 15 37:49,64 BRANCHINI LUCA UISP REGGIO UI M 1977

19 4 37:51,33 BIANCHINI ELIA ATL.REGGIO FI M 1970

20 1 37:54,27 VENTURELLI RINALDO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI M 1969

21 3 37:57,77 BARALDINI STEFANO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1962

22 61 37:58,74 VILLA RAFFAELLO MONTE SAN PIETRO UI M 1967

23 65 38:04,73 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1970

24 84 38:37,65 PIERLI GIORGIO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS UI M 1988

25 93 39:14,26 CONTESINI PETER X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM FI M 1990

26 21 39:20,04 DANTI RICCARDO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1975

27 16 39:36,42 BERGONZINI SIMONE MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1976

28 31 39:40,72 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA FI M 1979

29 43 39:44,34 CERFOGLI DAVIDE RCM CASINALBO FI M 1979

30 99 40:01,47 PALTRINIERI   LUCA MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1979

31 7 40:05,95 MORO SAID PODISTICA FORMIGINESE FI M 1980

32 55 40:06,50 GORRASI GIANCARLO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1979

33 60 40:28,36 MONZANI MATTEO UISP MODENA UI M 1967

34 200 40:39,72 PRECI UMBERTO RUNCARD FI M 1986

35 199 40:47,08 FRANCHINI FILIPPO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1979

36 263 41:07,77 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO RUNCARD FI M 1977

37 36 41:39,86 BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1976

38 75 41:50,28 CITRO ANTONIO INTERFORZE UI M 1975

39 2 41:57,97 PALTRINIERI   ENRICO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1967

40 37 43:10,59 BONINI MARCO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI M 1965

41 262 43:33,94 BROGLIA UGO SPILLA TEAM UI M 1968

42 19 44:01,04 COLOMBINI GIUSEPPE INDIVIDUALE M 1963



43 39 44:24,15 CARBONARO GUIDO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1969

44 47 44:28,00 DEINA         PIERNICO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1971

45 14 44:36,39 LONGO ANNUNZIATO INTERFORZE UI M 1956

46 6 45:20,11 PINI LORENZO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS UI M 1992

47 45 45:33,74 FERRARI GIANCARLO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1964

48 59 45:38,50 DEBBI ALESSANDRO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1977

49 79 45:57,41 GOZZI  FABRIZIO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1971

50 89 46:01,63 TAMAROZZI MARCO MODENA RUNNING CLUB UI M 1972

51 29 46:07,06 BARANI FABRIZIO SAN VITO ASD UI M 1962

52 78 46:08,67 RICCI DINO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE FI M 1951

53 28 47:00,92 ADAMO ANTONIO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1969

54 66 47:39,20 CIOTTA CHRISTIAN SAN VITO ASD UI M 1975

55 80 49:00,49 GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO CRAL BORMIOLI FI M 1970

56 85 52:00,64 PERI ROBERTO FREE SPORT M 1964

57 54 54:20,51 MARRI FABIO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1950

58 264 54:21,33 GARUTI PAOLO CASTELNUOVO UI M 1960

59 73 55:08,62 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO CRAL BORMIOLI FI M 1966

60 40 58:05,61 CECI SANDRO PRINCE FITNESS M 1983

61 76 59:03,59 MONELLI BRUNO MODENA ATLETICA FI M 1947

62 34 1:00:22,03 BEDINI MASSIMO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE UI M 1960

63 71 1:00:24,98 TORELLI MARCO POD. RUBERIESE UI M 1971

NP 52 RIZZELLO ROCCO LA FRATELLANZA FI M 1970

NP 67 MANTOVANI MATTIA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI M 1999

NP 68 MONTOSI LUCA INTERFORZE UI M 1969

NP 86 MUNARI RICCARDO MDS PANARIA GROUP FI M 1980

NP 96 CORRADINI DANIELE INDIVIDUALE M 1984

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos. Pett. Tempi Cognome Nome Società Ente Sex Anno

1 57 38:03,64 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1979

2 58 38:22,91 FERRABOSCHI DANIELA MDS PANARIA GROUP UI F 1974

3 64 38:58,51 VENTURELLI GLORIA RCM CASINALBO FI F 1979

4 53 40:42,60 PIERLI FIORENZA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1980

5 97 41:40,40 RANGO ELENA CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI FI F 1993

6 77 42:48,92 MONGERA ANNAROSA MODENA RUNNING CLUB F

7 83 44:43,12 GIOIA GIULIA AVIS SUZZARA FI F 1979

8 8 45:32,98 PAGLIUSO GIULIA SAN VITO ASD UI F 1988

9 98 46:05,21 CUOGHI SABRINA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI F 1970

10 24 46:28,50 BOMPANI FRANCESCA RUNCARD FI F 1980

11 49 47:39,62 ZINI CHIARA MODENA RUNNING CLUB F 1987

12 88 48:52,14 SIGHICELLI BEATRICE MDS PANARIA GROUP FI F 1989

13 35 50:24,15 BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA UI F 1990

14 26 50:24,64 CORNIA CHIARA INTERFORZE UI F 1975

15 5 51:12,77 ARINIELLO PATRIZIA MADONNINA UI F 1967

16 27 53:33,98 ZACCARIA BARBARA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO UI F 1976

17 265 54:54,85 TACCONI LINDA INDIVIDUALE F 1985

18 44 57:31,02 SALVATORE DANIELA 9,92 FI F 1966

19 38 57:31,57 BUA ROSALBA PASSO CAPPONI FI F 1965



20 87 1:00:25,99 SONCINI MILENA PODISTICA RUBERIESA UI F 1973

NP 92 COMINI LORENZA ATL. BONCOLE FI F 1979

NP 94 MONACELLI MICHELA MDS PANARIA GROUP FI F 1974

NP 95 CORAPI LUCIA INDIVIDUALE F


